T :  + 4 4 ( 0 ) 1 4 2 5  6 3 2 6 0 0  |  C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K  |  S A L E S @ C A N N O N T E C H . C O . U K
ABACUS  PRO  BOX   – INDOOR   APPLICATION
IP66 WALL MOUNTED BOXES
Size conversions: 1 U = 44.45mm = 1 3/4” 600mm = 24” 700mm = 28” 800mm = 32” 1kg = 2.2lbs
TECHNICAL FEATURES
Enclosure manufactured from sheet steel, supplied with cable
entry and blank reversible door, complete with 1 pair of 19”
rack profiles mounted to the front.

 impact resistance IK10 complying
with  EN62262.
ORDER CODES
Height
U
Width
mm
Height
mm
Depth
mm With Plain Door With Glazed Door
10 600 500 400 APRO6540B APRO6540BV
10 600 500 500 APRO6550B APRO6550BV
10 600 500 600 APRO6560B APRO6560BV
13 600 600 400 APRO6640B APRO6640BV
13 600 600 500 APRO6650B APRO6650BV
13 600 600 600 APRO6660B APRO6660BV
17 600 800 400 APRO6840B APRO6840BV
17 600 800 500 APRO6850B APRO6850BV
17 600 800 600 APRO6860B APRO6860BV
2.5
WALL-MOUNTING BRACKETS
PART CODE: SDWC-010
Manufactured from zinc passivated sheet